NET STATE DOMESTIC PRODUCT BY ECONOMIC ACTIVITY (Crore Rs.)-UTTAR PRADESH

SL.NO.
1

1

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
2

7.1
7.2
73

7.4

10
11

(At Current Prices)

ECONOMIC ACTIVITY
2

Agriculture, Forestry and Fishing
Crops

Livestock

Forestry and logging

Fishing and Aquaculture

Mining and Quarrying
PRIMARY

Manufacturing

Electricity, Gas, Water Supply & Other Utility

Services

Construction
SECONDARY
Trade and Hotel & Restaurant

Transport, Storage & Communication
Railway
Transport by means Other than Railways

Storage

Communication & Services related to
Broadcasting

Financial Services

Real Estate, Ownership of Dwellings and
Professional Services

Public Administration

Other Services
TERTIARY

NET STATE VALUE ADDED
( At Basic Prices)

PRODUCT TAXES

PRODUCT SUBSIDIES

NET STATE DOMESTIC PRODUCT
(At Market Prices)

Population (in lakhs)

PER CAPITA INCOME
(IN RUPEES)

Note : 2022-23 Quick Estimates

2022-23
3

490297.15

310399.44
139299.38
27446.06
13152.27

20594.44

510891.59
210452.65

40425.65

219710.35
470588.65
148744.35

133518.41

14556.70

88756.44

2861.43

27343.84

65790.07

237673.87

111073.47
90788.78
787588.95

1769069.19

264527
70732

1962864.92

2346.92

83636



