NET STATE DOMESTIC PRODUCT BY ECONOMIC ACTIVITY (Crore Rs.)-UTTAR PRADESH		
(At Current Prices) SL.NO. ECONOMIC ACTIVITY 2022-23		
1	2	3
1	Agriculture, Forestry and Fishing	490297.15
1.1	Crops	310399.44
1.2	Livestock	139299.38
1.3	Forestry and logging	27446.06
1.4	Fishing and Aquaculture	13152.27
2	Mining and Quarrying	20594.44
	PRIMARY	510891.59
3	Manufacturing	210452.65
4	Electricity, Gas, Water Supply & Other Utility Services	40425.65
5	Construction	219710.35
	SECONDARY	470588.65
6	Trade and Hotel & Restaurant	148744.35
7	Transport, Storage & Communication	133518.41
7.1	Railway	14556.70
7.2	Transport by means Other than Railways	88756.44
7.3	Storage	2861.43
7.4	Communication & Services related to Broadcasting	27343.84
8	Financial Services	65790.07
9	Real Estate, Ownership of Dwellings and Professional Services	237673.87
10	Public Administration	111073.47
11	Other Services	90788.78
	TERTIARY	787588.95
	NET STATE VALUE ADDED (At Basic Prices)	1769069.19
	PRODUCT TAXES	264527
	PRODUCT SUBSIDIES	70732
	NET STATE DOMESTIC PRODUCT (At Market Prices)	1962864.92
	Population (in lakhs)	2346.92
	PER CAPITA INCOME (IN RUPEES)	83636